Council Districts/Polling Locations

Council Districts

District 1

Stephanie Morita

Term: 11/14/2021

Voicemail: (248) 841-2643

email: moritas@rochesterhills.org

District 2

David J. Blair

Term: 11/19/2023

Voicemail: (248) 841-2647
email: blaird@rochesterhills.org

District 3

Susan Bowyer, Ph.D.

Term: 11/19/2023

Voicemail: (248) 841-2645

email: bowyers@rochesterhills.org

District 4

Ryan Deel

Term: 11/14/2021
Voicemail: (248) 841-2648
deelr@rochesterhills.org

At Large

David Walker

Term: 11/14/2021

Voicemail: (248) 841-2646

email: walkerd@rochesterhills.org

At Large

Dale A. Hetrick

Term: 11/19/2023

Voicemail: (248) 841-2649

email: hetrickd@rochesterhills.org

At Large

Theresa Mungioli

Term: 11/19/2023

Voicemail: (248) 841-2644

email: mungiolit@rochesterhills.org

City Clerk
Tina Barton
(248) 841-2461

Deputy Clerk
Leanne Scott
(248) 841-2460

Precinct Polling Locations

Precinct # 1

Precinct # 2

Precinct # 3

Precinct # 4

Precinct # 5

Precinct # 6

Precinct # 7

Precinct # 8

Precinct # 9

Precinct # 10
Precinct # 11
Precinct # 12
Precinct # 13
Precinct # 14
Precinct # 15
Precinct # 16
Precinct# 17
Precinct # 18
Precinct # 19
Precinct # 20
Precinct # 21
Precinct # 22
Precinct # 23
Precinct # 24
Precinct # 25
Precinct # 26
Precinct # 27
Precinct # 28
Precinct # 29
Precinct # 30
Precinct # 31
Precinct # 32

Faith Church

Bellbrook

Meadows School

North Hill Elementary
Reuther Middle

Avon Clubhouse

West Middle

Van Hoosen Middle
Rochester High
Brewster Elementary
Reuther Middle

Hamlin Elementary
Deerfield Elementary
West Middle

St. Mary's of the Hills
Brooklands Elementary
Meadow Brook Elementary
Adams High

Long Meadow Elementary
Brooklands Elementary
Hart Middle

St. Luke's Methodist Church
Samaritas

Rochester Hills City Hall
Adams High

Van Hoosen Middle

St. Mary's of the Hills
Hampton Elementary
Adams High

St. Mary's of the Hills
Reuther Middle

Hart Middle
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Although the information provided by this map
is believed to be reliable, its accuracy is not
warranted in any way. The City of Rochester
Hills assumes no liability for any claims arising
from the use of this map.
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